DATE

BY

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

FINAL
SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

DATE

10

20

30

40 50

60

/0 80

200 210 220 230

240

260

270

280

290

SURVEYED
PLOTTED

AREAS CHECKED

ORIGINAL

SURVEY

NOTE BOOK | TEMPLATE

NO.

10 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 [00 /0 20 130 _[40 J50 [60 [70 [80 190 200 2/0 220 230 240 2 260 270 280 90
FILE NAME = | USER NAME = $USER® DESIGNED MRK REVISED - ]T:{]éé SECTION COUNTY STHOETEATLS SI&%ET
SFILELS DRAWN MRK REVISED - STATE OF ILLINCIS U.S. ROUTE 20 CROSS SECTIONS 345' 8R-R KANE 794 71é
PLOT SCALE = SSCALES CHECKED DDH REVISED - DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT NO. 60H45
PLOT DATE = SDATES DATE 12/16/11 REVISED - SCALE: HORIZ. 1"=10" VERT. 1=5" | STA. 107+00.00  TO STA, 107+00.00 [ILLINOIS[FED. AID PROJECT




